Pediatric
Dental

Regal Bridgeport Village
Stadium 18 + IMAX

Parking
Garage

APPAREL

A12
F1
A7
D8
Ccé
Al
E2
B7
G3
B8
E8
c8
D7
Cé6
c4
N1
c10
B 10
A8
Gé6
F2
A6
B1
C1B

Alyson Eastman
Anthropologie
Banana Republic
Brandy Melville
Cotopaxi

Eileen Fisher
Evereve

Free People
JJin

Johnny Was

La Frenchie
Lululemon
Madewell
Madewell Men’s
Marine Layer
Mario’s 3.10
New Balance
Nike

Pendleton

Saks OFF 5TH
Talbots

Tommy Bahama
Urban Outfitters
Vuori

CHILDREN’S APPAREL

E1

Lé D Bug Boutique

SHOES

c10
B10
cn

New Balance
Nike
Shoe Mill

FREE WI-FI AVAILABLE
THROUGHOUT THE VILLAGE

BARNES&NOBLE

SECOND LEVEL

Specialty Services & Offices

JEWELRY

C5 Gorjana
BS MiaDonna
A10  Pandora

HANDBAGS & ACCESSORIES
A12  Alyson Eastman

G5 Lenscrafters

D4 Sunglass Hut

BEAUTY & SPA

G2 Anthony Vincé Nail Spa
E10 Bluemercury

B9 CHANEL Fragrance and Beauty
Bé6 Dosha Salon

E3 LaserAway

A9 Lush

D2 M-A-C Cosmetics

E4 Madison Reed

E7 ME SPA

C2 Sephora

HOME & GARDEN
F1 Anthropologie

H1 The Container Store
o1 Crate & Barrel

J3 Dennis’ 7 Dees

A3 Glow Gifts + Candle
A8 Pendleton

13 Portland Floor

AS Purple

E9 The Shade Store

F3 Sleep Number

BOOKS, GIFTS & GAMES

D5
D9
c9
D3

ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY

B3
A1
D5

Barnes & Noble
LEGO® Store
Paper Source

Tender Loving Empire

Apple Store
AT&T Wireless
Barnes & Noble

TRAVEL

cé

AUTO
C1A

Cotopaxi

Rivian

% RESTAURANTS & EATERIES

D5
J5
A2
M1
J4a
K6
K1
L1
K3
B2
G1
ES
A4
EN
J1
D1

Barnes & Noble Cafe
California Pizza Kitchen
Choza Tacos-Y-Cantina
Fogo de Chao (Coming Soon)
Happy Lemon

Hen House

Joe’s Burgers

Kona Grill

Little Burro

Pastini

Peet’s Coffee & Tea
P.F. Chang’s

Salt & Straw

Shake Shack

Sinju Sushi

Tanaka

7455 SW BRIDGEPORT RD. TIGARD, OR 97224

@BRIDGEPORTVILLAGE 'i #BRIDGEPORTVILLAGE

DIRECTORY

LEGEND

= Entrance
EL Elevator
4 EV Charging Station
@ Parking

Public/Family Restrooms

Mailbox

Security

Mother’s Nursing Lounge
Playground

ENTERTAINMENT
J7 Regal Bridgeport Village Stadium 18 & IMAX

SPECIALTY SERVICES & OFFICES

E 225 Aris

E 220 Beyond Wealth Management

E 230 Bridgeport Smiles Family Dentistry

14 CorePower Yoga

E 200 Farmer’s Insurance

11 Fidelity Investments

E 235 The GLB Attorneys

H 215 Inovia Vein Specialty Centers

H 200 LasikPlus Vision Center

G5 LensCrafters

H 204 Micro-Pak

Q1 Pediatric Dental

H 225 Transamerica Financial Advisors, Inc./
World Financial

12 Unitus Community Credit Union

E 240 Winsome Construction

E6 Zoom+Care

SERVICES
E 215 Bridgeport Village Management
(503) 968-8940

D 6 Security: Located between

Barnes & Noble and Madewell
(971) 713-2154

WWW.BRIDGEPORT-VILLAGE.COM




